Month

September*

October*

November
December

January

February

March
April
May*
June*
July

August

*Qutdoor meetings (on field or parking lot)

Pack meeting

9/8/2023
6:30 pm

10/6/2023
6:30 pm

11/3/2023
6:30 pm
12/1/2023
6:30 pm
1/5/2024
6:30 pm

2/2/2024
6:30 pm

3/1/2024
6:30 pm

4/5/2024
6:30 pm

5/3/2023
6:30 pm

6/7/2024
6:30 pm

None

None

Pack 313 Cub Scout Season: 2023-2024

Den host**

AoL

Webelos

Bear

Wolf

Tiger

Lion

AoL

Webelos

Bear

Wolf

Activity

Treasure Hunts (orienteering)

Raingutter Regatta

Egg Drop

Games night
(with Bobcat cake)

Yo-Yo Adventures

Engineering challenge(s)

Carnival

Awards, Arrow of Light, Crossover

Marshmallow Blowguns

Campfire Entertainment

Activity leader(s)

Gary and George

Brian and Gary

David and Aaron

George

George

Mike D

Aaron, David, and others

Aol Den Leaders, Cubmaster

George

Brendan

**The Den host participates in the flag ceremony (and parents may be called on to help out with activity)
To add: Service projects and charity events appropriate for Cub Scout involvement, as well as other special events

as of February 28, 2024

Other event(s)

Town Day booth (9/23);

Middlesex Fells hike (9/24)

Scout Day at Harvard
Football (10/14); Pack

camping at Camp Carpenter

(10/27-29)

Rocket Launch (11/18)

none

Hike (1/1)

ABGC Swim & Gym (2/3)

Blue & gold banquet (2/10)

Pinewood Derby (3/2)

Eclipse (4/8);
Sleepover (4/27-28)

Spy Pond Trails Day (5/11)

Kimball Farms outing

Family Camp (Camp Norse,

5/31-6/2)

Picnic + outing

Picnic + outing

Potential new Scouts are encouraged to attend the September and October meetings.

EcoTarium

Other event(s) leaders

George; others

George

George and Gary

Brian F

George; AoL Den

George

Aaron

George

George

George





