Month	Pack meeting	Den host**	Activity	Activity leader(s)	Other event(s)	Other event(s) leaders
September*	9/8/2023 6:30 pm	AoL	Treasure Hunts (orienteering)	Gary and George	Town Day booth (9/23); Middlesex Fells hike (9/24)	George; others
October*	10/6/2023 6:30 pm	Webelos	Raingutter Regatta	Brian and Gary	Scout Day at Harvard Football (10/14); Pack camping at Camp Carpenter (10/27-29)	George
November	11/3/2023 6:30 pm	Bear	Egg Drop	David and Aaron	Rocket Launch (11/18)	George and Gary
December	12/1/2023 6:30 pm	Wolf	Games night (with Bobcat cake)	George	none	
January	1/5/2024 6:30 pm	Tiger	Yo-Yo Adventures	George	Hike (1/1)	Brian F
February	2/2/2024 6:30 pm	Lion	Engineering challenge(s)	Mike D	ABGC Swim & Gym (2/3) Blue & gold banquet (2/10)	George; AoL Den
March	3/1/2024 6:30 pm	AoL	Carnival	Aaron, David, and others	Pinewood Derby (3/2)	
April	4/5/2024 6:30 pm	Webelos	Awards, Arrow of Light, Crossover	AoL Den Leaders, Cubmaster	Eclipse (4/8); EcoTarium Sleepover (4/27-28)	George
May*	5/3/2023 6:30 pm	Bear	Marshmallow Blowguns	George	Spy Pond Trails Day (5/11) Kimball Farms outing	Aaron
June*	6/7/2024 6:30 pm	Wolf	Campfire Entertainment	Brendan	Family Camp (Camp Norse, 5/31-6/2)	George
July	None				Picnic + outing	George
August	None				Picnic + outing	George

^{*}Outdoor meetings (on field or parking lot)

Potential new Scouts are encouraged to attend the September and October meetings.

^{**}The Den host participates in the flag ceremony (and parents may be called on to help out with activity)

To add: Service projects and charity events appropriate for Cub Scout involvement, as well as other special events